
2014 CYSSA State Trapshoot
SQUAD RESULTSJUNIOR VARSITY

7
7

BROPHY, NOLAN

BEFORT, TREVOR

AINOR-BERGH, JOEY

1
2

3

4

5

BINON, MICHAEL

MAYNARD, JESSICA

96

97

92

96
85

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

89 185

COACH: TEAM:

94

94

98
91

191

186

194

176

GARY & KIM LEWIS GRANITE BAY HIGH SCHOOL

GBS

GBS

GBS

GBS

GBS

JV
JV

JV

JV

JV

GRIZZ 4B
932

7
0

MANUEL, DINO

MATHEWS, PARKER

SHEFFIELD, GARRETT

1
2

3

4

5

ORION, MONTEJANO

MARCIANO, NICK

95

92

91

95
88

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

94 189

COACH: TEAM:

94

93

88
94

186

184

183

182

DAVE & TAMMY SAMSON SUTTER HIGH SCHOOL

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

JV
JV

JV

JV

JV

JV SQUAD 1BL
924

3
7

RADOYCIS, DMITRI

DAL PORTO, RANDY

JOLLS, JORDAN

1
2

3

4

5

SLAUGHTER, CHASE

SAMSON, LOGAN

99

88

97

92
75

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

97 196

COACH: TEAM:

88

100

91
86

176

197

183

161

JON ROTH TEAM COON CREEK

CCK

CCK

CCK

CCK

CCK

JV
JV

JV

JV

IE

CCK SQUAD BAU
913

7
6

OLAGUE, ERIC

KAHN, HUNTER

VIEIRA, ALI

1
2

3

4

5

GERSTENBERG, JACK

GANN, THOMAS

96

83

88

92
88

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

99 195

COACH: TEAM:

91

90

93
91

174

178

185

179

DARRELL MELLO LOS BANOS TIGERS TRAP TEAM

LBS

LBS

LBS

LBS

LBS

JV
JV

JV

JV

JV

LOS BANOS RED JVEZ
911
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2014 CYSSA State Trapshoot
SQUAD RESULTSJUNIOR VARSITY

4
3

DUNNE, IAN

CHRONIS, LEVI

BARRY, JACOB

1
2

3

4

5

SMITH, DYLAN

CASE, ALEX

90

88

88

86
96

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

95 185

COACH: TEAM:

91

91

89
95

179

179

175

191

RICHARD LYNCH A&A SHOOTERS

AAS

AAS

AAS

AAS

AAS

JV
JV

JV

JV

JV

CROWE
909

4
7

BURDICK, BILLY

JUDD, JOHN

DIETLE, DREGER

1
2

3

4

5

HOLT, NATALIE

KILGORE, KAYLE

95

79

80

90
90

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

93 188

COACH: TEAM:

94

89

91
94

173

169

181

184

BILL BURDICK CALAVERAS SPORTSMAN CLUB

CSC

CSC

CSC

CSC

CSC

JV
JV

JV

JV

JV

OTHER SQUADC
895

1
3
1 DAY, JACOB

SCHWEGERL, COLTEN

SHOREY, STEVEN

1
2

3

4

5

TARKE, GRANT

STEPHENS, JOHN

79

90

94

94
88

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

77 156

COACH: TEAM:

91

94

96
91

181

188

190

179

BUTAH UPPAL YUBA CITY HIGH SCHOOL

YBA

YBA

YBA

YBA

YBA

JV
JV

JV

JV

JV

YC 1CU
894

1
4
4 SAINT GERMAIN, MICHAEL

DONLEY, SHANNON

ORTIZ, ERIK

1
2

3

4

5

LEWIS, BREANN

VANMETER, KYLE

95

83

74

86
92

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

95 190

COACH: TEAM:

95

87

90
87

178

161

176

179

JIM MIDDENDORF CLAYTON VALLEY CHARTER

CVH

CVH

CVH

CVH

CVH

JV
JV

JV

JV

JV

SILVERA
884
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2014 CYSSA State Trapshoot
SQUAD RESULTSJUNIOR VARSITY

1
1
3 MIZE, CONNOR

NELSON, CHANDLER

WINDESHAUSEN, ERIC

1
2

3

4

5

KOLL, JOHN

UTLEY, JABIN

74

87

92

96
79

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

90 164

COACH: TEAM:

91

94

97
82

178

186

193

161

FRED JENSON DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

DEL

DEL

DEL

DEL

DEL

JV
JV

JV

JV

JV

BLACK & GOLDFZ
882

1
2
9 STATON, DAKOTA

DUKES, BEN

LOWER, ALLEY

1
2

3

4

5

INGOLIA, JACOB

STARK, JOEL

86

88

81

74
91

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

93 179

COACH: TEAM:

86

86

89
91

174

167

163

182

FRED JENSON DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

DEL

DEL

DEL

DEL

DEL

JV
JV

JV

JV

JV

PREDATORSG
865

8
0

LEE, AMANDA

GONZALEZ, ANTHONY

KARR, CAMI

1
2

3

4

5

SCHEREER, KALEB

LANGE, KOLE

81

84

85

84
84

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

80 161

COACH: TEAM:

89

79

89
89

173

164

173

173

ALEX GRAY WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL

WHS

WHS

WHS

WHS

WHS

JV
JV

JV

JV

JV

SKY COMMANDERSD
844

1
2
6 MOREBECK, CUTTER

WHITMIRE, SAM

ACKLEY, CHAD

1
2

3

4

5

MAYS, CHRISTINA

ENGMAN, JASON

80

87

91

82
78

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

79 159

COACH: TEAM:

90

89

76
81

177

180

158

159

WILL BRUCE LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

LHS

LHS

LHS

LHS

LHS

JV
JV

JV

JV

JV

JV 1DT
833
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2014 CYSSA State Trapshoot
SQUAD RESULTSJUNIOR VARSITY

9
2

HAUMEA, JACOB

PETERS, EMILY

COTTA, DYLAN

1
2

3

4

5

MILLER, DEREK

ROMERO, NICK

94

87

95

67
78

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

92 186

COACH: TEAM:

77

97

66
77

164

192

133

155

DARRELL MELLO LOS BANOS TIGERS TRAP TEAM

LBS

LBS

LBS

LBS

LBS

JV
JV

JV

JV

JV

LOS BANOS WHITE JVFA
830

1
0
2 CODY, DICKERSON

ERNST, LEVI

AHLERS, EMILY

1
2

3

4

5

BEVIS, BRAD

HANE, CARSON

80

86

76

78
84

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

88 168

COACH: TEAM:

78

80

91
87

164

156

169

171

DAVE & TAMMY SAMSON SUTTER HIGH SCHOOL

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

JV
JV

JV

JV

JV

JV SQUAD 2B
828

7
8

ROGERS, CODY

SNOW, ROGER

MARTIN, JOEY

1
2

3

4

5

HALPIN, BEN

BAZZANO, ANTHONY

80

86

80

82
90

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

74 154

COACH: TEAM:

81

82

92
77

167

162

174

167

DAVE & TAMMY SAMSON SUTTER HIGH SCHOOL

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

JV
JV

JV

JV

JV

JV SQUAD 3BN
824

4
2

DIBBLE, COLBY

MACDONALD, BRENAN

OAKS, WYATT

1
2

3

4

5

KILLIAN, MADISON

KEYAWA, TRISTAN

89

86

85

53
78

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

92 181

COACH: TEAM:

90

86

80
82

176

171

133

160

GLENN ROBERTS SUMMERVILLE SPORTING CLUB

SHS

SHS

SHS

SHS

SHS

JV
JV

JV

JV

JV

FUZZY BEARSCS
821

6/24/2013Date: Time: 11:05:36 AM Page  4



2014 CYSSA State Trapshoot
SQUAD RESULTSJUNIOR VARSITY

1
2
4 FLORES, OLIVIA

COTTER, ALEX

DALY, AUSTIN

1
2

3

4

5

TODD, EMILY

SMITH, MADILYN

74

86

83

84
83

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

81 155

COACH: TEAM:

87

80

81
80

173

163

165

163

JON COLEMAN ROSEVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

RHS

RHS

RHS

RHS

RHS

JV
JV

JV

JV

JV

STATE SQUAD 2BF
819

6
1

SAMUEL, JACK

ABINANTE, TYLER

LANGOWSKI, ROBERT

1
2

3

4

5

JACKSON, JOSH

SNOW, BAILEY

89

86

80

73
87

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

78 167

COACH: TEAM:

78

84

83
76

164

164

156

163

GARY & KIM LEWIS GRANITE BAY HIGH SCHOOL

GBS

GBS

GBS

GBS

GBS

JV
JV

JV

JV

JV

GRIZZ 2BU
814

1
0
9 VANDERLIDEN, GAVIN

ROSSELIT, JOEY

LABREQUE, JP

1
2

3

4

5

SCHWENKE, RYAN

DILKEY, JAMISON

96

81

72

68
85

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

98 194

COACH: TEAM:

83

65

72
88

164

137

140

173

RONALD EDWARDS COLFAX TRAP TEAM

CFX

CFX

CFX

CFX

CFX

JV
JV

JV

JV

JV

BARBARYG
808

6
4

WILLS, NICK

LORTIE, HALEY

STATON, DESTINY

1
2

3

4

5

BIEDENWEG, ROBERT

REINIG, HUNTER

80

72

83

74
92

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

81 161

COACH: TEAM:

83

77

83
81

155

160

157

173

ALEX GRAY WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL

WHS

WHS

WHS

WHS

WHS

JV
JV

JV

JV

JV

ANGRY BEAVERSD
806
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2014 CYSSA State Trapshoot
SQUAD RESULTSJUNIOR VARSITY

8
9

PEELLE, KAITLYN

ARMSTRONG, JARED

HARRISS, CAL

1
2

3

4

5

KOHNKE, KEVIN

GINES, BRETT

75

87

90

95
88

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

73 148

COACH: TEAM:

94

96
95

87

184

191

183

MARK THOMAS LIVERMORE PLEASANTON

LIP

LIP

LIP

LIP

LIP

JV
JV

JV

JV

JV

LIVERMORE JUNIOR VARSITYDC
793

9
3

EVERS, NOAH

KAMBE, THOMAS

MARTINEZ, ALEX

1
2

3

4

5

WILLIAMS, BRANDON

BURCH, NATHAN

94

84

82

84
43

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

85 179

COACH: TEAM:

80

80

85
60

164

162

169

103

GARY & KIM LEWIS GRANITE BAY HIGH SCHOOL

GBS

GBS

GBS

GBS

GBS

JV
JV

JV

JV

JV

GRIZZ 6BY
777

6
3

CAMENZIND, DAVID

SCHNEPPLE, RYAN

DANFELT, MORGAN

1
2

3

4

5

RUDLOFF, JOSEPH

VILLANUEVA, SETH

82

82

83

44
82

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

79 161

COACH: TEAM:

81

79

69
86

163

162

113

168

BILL BURDICK CALAVERAS SPORTSMAN CLUB

CSC

CSC

CSC

CSC

CSC

JV
JV

JV

JV

JV

ANOTHER SQUADCI
767

9
6

GRAHAM, JOSHUA

GUTIERREZ, JADON

BREUER, NICK

1
2

3

4

5

WOESSNER, HALEY

BOUNDS, TYLER

76

68

84

70
80

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

85 161

COACH: TEAM:

80

71

67
84

148

155

137

164

ALEX GRAY WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL

WHS

WHS

WHS

WHS

WHS

JV
JV

JV

JV

JV

THE GRAHAM CRACKERSDP
765
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2014 CYSSA State Trapshoot
SQUAD RESULTSJUNIOR VARSITY

3
5

WALSHAW, KATIE

ROSE, DYLAN

ANDERSON, RILEY

1
2

3

4

5

KAUP, CARTER

SMITH, CASSANDRA

66

82

79

78
76

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

68 134

COACH: TEAM:

85

74

82
73

167

153

160

149

RICHARD LYNCH A&A SHOOTERS

AAS

AAS

AAS

AAS

AAS

JV
JV

JV

JV

JV

PAWNEEEP
763

3
6

GERSTENBERG, SYDNEY

MARTELLA, MADISON

BENNETT, HUGH

1
2

3

4

5

MARTINEZ, FROY

VANCE, SPENCER

86

85

70

79
81

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

75 161

COACH: TEAM:

76

60

74
68

161

130

153

149

DARRELL MELLO LOS BANOS TIGERS TRAP TEAM

LBS

LBS

LBS

LBS

LBS

JV
JV

JV

IA

IA

LBS JV BLUEFB
754

1
2
3 HARROLD, AUSTIN

LANGLOIS, LOGAN

TARKE, PAIGE

1
2

3

4

5

RHOADES, CONNOR

SIDHU, CHANDAN

82

80

84

77
84

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

73 155

COACH: TEAM:

89

92

82

169

176

159

84

BUTAH UPPAL YUBA CITY HIGH SCHOOL

YBA

YBA

YBA

YBA

YBA

JV
JV

JV

JV

JV

YC 2CV
743

8
7

MALLINOWSKI, STEVE

WEST, JESSE

LOPEZ, DUNCAN

1
2

3

4

5

MAYER, JARRETT

RYDER, AUSTIN

66

77

88

81
54

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

69 135

COACH: TEAM:

76

85

91
49

153

173

172

103

RICHARD LOPEZ AUBURN GOLD MINERS

ATC

ATC

ATC

ATC

ATC

JV
IE

JV

JV

IE

BLUE SQUADB
736
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2014 CYSSA State Trapshoot
SQUAD RESULTSJUNIOR VARSITY

1
4
6 BROOKSHIRE, CHRIS

CLAKLEY, RYAN

BAYHAM, NATE

1
2

3

4

5

DOUVILLE, KENNY

LANDRY, GRANT

90

78

53

69
89

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

96 186

COACH: TEAM:

96

69

70

174

122

139

89

WADE HALEY DE LA SALLE  HIGH SCHOOL

DLS

DLS

DLS

DLS

DLS

JV
JV

JV

JV

JV

BLUEF
710

1
5
2 SIINO, FRANK

REDDICK, SEAN

SILVERBERG, MAX

1
2

3

4

5

ZAVANELLI, STEVEN

RIKE, JULIAN

67

72

69

79
79

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

63 130

COACH: TEAM:

73

73

80

145

142

79

159

JIM MIDDENDORF CLAYTON VALLEY CHARTER

CVH

CVH

CVH

CVH

CVH

JV
JV

JV

JV

JV

GOLDAJ
655

1
3
9 RHOADES, NICHOLAS

GRAHM, RHYS

RAYA, DAVID

1
2

3

4

5

WILLIAMS, DANTE

RESPECIO, KOBBIE

85

80

63

69
31

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

76 161

COACH: TEAM:

74

80

69
26

154

143

138

57

BUTAH UPPAL YUBA CITY HIGH SCHOOL

YBA

YBA

YBA

YBA

YBA

JV
JV

JV

JV

JV

YC 3C
653

1
2
8 CARMAN, JOSEPH

GRILL, SHANNON

BAUER, CHRIS

1
2

3

4

5

HEARGREAVES, ABBY

CARLSON, ELAINA

78

77

33

67
52

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

79 157

COACH: TEAM:

84

57

63
53

161

90

130

105

JIM MIDDENDORF CLAYTON VALLEY CHARTER

CVH

CVH

CVH

CVH

CVH

JV
JV

JV

JV

JV

REDAI
643
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2014 CYSSA State Trapshoot
SQUAD RESULTSJUNIOR VARSITY

1
5
0 NORDBY, COLTON

MCCANN, JACK

BARTON, TIM

1
2

3

4

5

JOHNSON, TOBIN

AVERY, ELISE

63

81

72

82
44

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

70 133

COACH: TEAM:

73

76

36
21

154

148

118

65

CHUCK AVERY NORTH TAHOE HIGH TRAP TEAM

NTH

NTH

NTH

NTH

NTH

JV
JV

JV

JV

JV

NTHAA
618

9
0

PHILLIPS, TORIN

WINKLES, CASSIDY

FOY, MARK

1
2

3

4

5

THOMAS, BRYAN

TARANTINO, MATTHEW

77

49

65

65

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

54 131

COACH: TEAM:

41

60

77

90

125

142

RICH CHAMPLAIN SONORA HIGH SCHOOL

SNA

SNA

SNA

SNA

SNA

JV
JV

JV

JV

JV

JV BLACKFQ
488
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